

## **BILL OF QUANTITIES**

Contract No: **SM-NA-2018~19/N-35/07**  
Location : **KM 236~237 ON KKH (N-35)**  
Engineer Estimate (Cost) **Rs. 1,045,720.00**



Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
107ciii	Structural Excavation in Soft Rock Material	CM	38.48	603.59	23,226.14
401b	Concrete Class-B	CM	62.60	8,615.51	539,330.93
401f	Lean Concrete	CM	7.37	6,876.85	50,682.38
607a	Traffic Road Sign Cat-I	Each	2.00	15,412.06	30,824.12
609d	Reflectorized Aluminum Pavement Stud (Raised Profile Type- Double)	Each	400.00	773.24	309,296.00
NSI-I	Cement Sand Mortar (1:4)	CM	14.40	6,413.94	92,360.68
Total Rs:-					<b>1,045,720.0</b>

% Above \_\_\_\_\_

Rs. \_\_\_\_\_

% Below \_\_\_\_\_

Rs. \_\_\_\_\_

**Total Bid Cost Rs. \_\_\_\_\_**

Rupees in word \_\_\_\_\_

Signatures/Stamp of Contractor's: \_\_\_\_\_

**Member/Secretary**  
Director (Coord)  
Zone

**Member-III**  
Director (Accounts)  
Zone

**Member-II**  
Dir/DD  
(P&CA)

**Member-I**  
Director (Maint)  
Region

**Chairman**  
GM (Region)